GMC İklimlendirme Sistemleri
Orhanlı Beldesi Orta Mah. Livan Sk. No:10-1
Tuzla – İstanbul / TURKEY
+0090 216 3773360
+0090 216 3772730
1 TOUCH-OPERATED DRYWALL ACCESS PANEL
DESCRIPTION:

15 TOUCH-OPERATED DRYWALL ACCESS PANEL
ORDER CODE:
TMK O C D RAL9010 00 W 400X400
    W: Neck Size
   C: Frame Size
O : Touch operation                 00: Without accessories
S : Sipringy CE : Cover Over Ceramic Coated
U: Universal
T : Top Mounting
C : Construction Frame
KO: without  Construction Frame
 D: Cover Plate drywall Coated 00: without coating
E: Cover Plate Egg Creat Coated EL: Anodic Aluminium
G: Cover Plate Galvanize sheet Coated RAL----: Powder Coated RAL